Quarterly Period Covered: Quarter 3 2015

Details

Number

Value (€)

Percentage

Total payments
made in Quarter

305

1523211

100%

Number of
payments made
within 15 days

261

1,394,624

86%

Number of
payments made
within 16 days to
30 days

36

121,899

12%

Number of
payments made in
excess of 30 days

6,688

3%

Disputed Invoices

Total

305

1,523,211

100%




